47
LED Commercial
﻿LED Square Canopy
APPLICATION
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
DIMENSIONS
The LSC family of LED canopy fixtures combine high-performance LEDs, highly-engineered optics to traditional designs to bring you the most advanced line of canopy
fixtures on the market. The long LED life coupled with exceptional color rendering make this fixture attractive for new or retrofit projects. Multiple lumen packages mean
there is an LSC that is just right for your lighting needs.
• Sturdy, weather-resistant bronze aluminum housing.
• Adjustable dusk-to-dawn photocell automatically turns light on
at dusk and off at dawn for convenience and energy savings. The
photocell can be disabled with one turn on its cover.
• Direct replacement of fluorescent Long life, 60,000 hour LEDs at L80
reduce lift cycle maintenance costs
• Battery backup available for emergency egress applications
40- 40W (4998 Lumens)
70- 70W (9703 Lumens)¹
MV- 120-277V¹
MVD-120-277V, 0-10V Dimming
850- 80 CRI; 5000 Kelvin
SERIES RATED WATTAGE DRIVER TYPE CRI AND KELVIN
LSC
LSC
Example Model Number: LSC-51-MV-850-P
P- Photocell
MOS- Integral Microwave Sensor
EML8- Emergency Battery Pack, 800 Lumens
EML16- Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens
OPTIONS
WARRANTY